Fluid contact Portion . Polypropylene type
Polyvinylidene fluoride type

NDP323B-01
40



BBody Assembly (AK{&#H17)

B Valve Body Assembly (JN)LTIRT « #8Y1)

5-13-12

Sleeve Assembly
(1) —J#31)

o ring (04 >%)

Seal ring
(= 9)

NDP335B-00
405080



B PARTS LIST (/S—Y U A }) NDP-40 BVT Ne. 853864
REF. NO. PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION PARTS REMARK ORDER
COMPONENT QY
SRERES W& s i BE ik 2Rk
1 780257 OUT CHAMBER 40PVYDF NEW  T7¥bFyvn’—(PVDF40TY) 2
2 780251 IN MANIFOLD 40PVDF /S 4ye=7h-w} (PYDF4037) 2
3 780258 OUT MANIFOLD 40PYDF NE .~ 7ybv=74-#}" (PVDF402%) 2
1 780219 CENTER MANIFOLD(40PYDF ,/ ¥vh—e=74-w}’ (PYDR403%) 2
5 803125 BODY /S #v4{(NDP-40) 1
5~ 1 711933 AIR CHAMBER 40 S ITFyn - (4099) 2
5— 2 711947 BODY S K574 (40. 50. 8039PT) 1
5~ 3 772689 THROAT BEARING 40/50/8 ./  Ap—pa"70u9° 2
5- 4 711937 PILOT VALVE SPRING 40/ . A7 vy A fuypn’ py° 2
5— § 711740 " | PILOT VALVE SEAT 40/50 / » k7 ¥} 2
5- 6 832162 PILOT VALVE ASSY 40/50 ~ ~ {o¥}»" 47" (NDP40-50) 2
5- 8 640020 0 RING 21.82X3.53 (-21 , 0¥v¥ P-22A(NBR) 2
5- 9 685444 V-PACKING 40/50/80 /  n Y%y NBR PY-25 2
5-10 640029 0 RING 29.75X3.53 (-21 ,~ 0OJv4 P-30{NBR) 2
5-11 771742 GASKET 40/50/80 Ul 2
5-12 683812 MBX1. 25X20 FLAT SOCKET ./ #3& #lh 12
5-13 803120 VALVE BODY ASSY VRN A IR 1
5-13- 1 | 711946 VALVE BODY S N RITRT T 4 (40, 50. BOIYP 1
5-13—- 2 | 580999 CAP A 40/50/80 NEW SR A 1
5-13— 3 | 581000 CAP B 40/50/R80 NEW /S 3Y7B i
5-13- 5 | 771735 SPRING RETAINER 40/50/ / A7 V4’ 0k 1
5-13- 6 | 712976 RESET BUTTON 40/50/80 .~ Uiy sy 1
5-13- 8 | 771738 GASKET 40/50/80 SPOOL .~ #°&¥¥} 2
5-13- 9 | 685036 SOCKET BOLT M8X20 W/ W,/ wyhs7hoss’ vi8X20 8
5-13-12 | 805084 S CHT AT My 3hy I
5-13-13 | 640005 0 RING 7.5MM X 2. 0MM /0197 P-8(NBR) 1
5-13-14 | 684128 CUSHION 40/50/80 CAP / hyyay 4
5-14 771712 GASKET FOR VALVE BODY .~ & A¥J} 1
5-15 684240 BOLT W/ WASHERS M8X85 .~ & #h(MBX1.25X85) 6
5-18 684987 WASHER 40/50/80 NEW /S 3T F 8. 5X16X1. 2 12
7 711939 CENTER ROD 40/50T S Evi-ey) (40, 5077 2E) 1
8 707817 CENTER DISK 40T INNER .~ u4-5 {2} 2
9 780207 CENTER DISK 40PVDE-T 0 7 +t¥4—5" {A4 (PVDF403}) 2
10 770814 /S ¥ 7735 (PTFE) 40 YA/YE 2
11 772739 VALVE SEAT 40PVDE /S N =) (4030PTERE) 4
12 770692 BALL 40T -50MM PTFE /K -W(PTFE) 4039 4
14 684323 BALL VALVE SR - 1/2 1
15 634034 STREET ELBOW INK s AM-bapdT3/4 1
16 634601 BUSH S T ¥va 3/4%X1/2 1
19 711925 STAND 40PP /AR R T {(40) 2
20 771865 FOOT RUBBER 40/50/80 P/ 2" AfY 4
23 686156 BOLT M10X1.50X106 HEX 7 & MF(M10X1. 5X1055US 16
24 631330 WASHER FLAT MIO SS SRR R 10(5US) i 68
25 680257 SPRING WASHER MIO SS D .~ »" 3 47%10 44
28 621183 BOLT M10X1.50X60 HEX P .~ & ¥} (MIOX1. 5X605US) 16
33 621179 BOLT M10X150X40 HEX FT & &} (SUS)10X1. 5X40 4
34 628013 NUT M10X1.5 CT $S S TYE(SUS) 10X1.5 24
35 621149 BOLT M8X1.25X25 HET FT & #}(SUS)8BXL. 25X25 4
36 683837 NUT %/ FLANGE M8 X 1.2 7 77v¥ 9319} 4
37 683542 BOLT M10X1.50X120MM HE 7 & #}(MIOXL.5X120SUS) 8
39 643060 0 RING 69.6MM X 5.7MM ./ 0¥ P-T0(F7ny) 4
40 643064 O RING 84.6MM X 5.7MM ./ 0)»4 P-85(77n¥) 4
41 643015 0 RING 15.8MM X 2.4MM 7 O)vy P-16(57nY) 4
44 804762 SILENCER ASSY S V-2 387 (R1) 1
46 683641 CAP 40/50/80PP STAND S ¥YY7° (MPO68T) 4
53 643136 0 RING G-55 PTEE S 0Wvs G55 (570)) 4




LK-40BVT

Repair Parts Kit (Liquid Side) for
(853864)

NDP-40BVT

(853797)

NENES | SmES aPenta 78 =3
Ref. No. | Parts No. Description Material Qty.

10 770814 S4A477T>/  /  Diophragm PTFE 2

12 770692 R—=JL / Ball PTFE 4

40 643064 OoyU>7Z(P-85 / O-Ring (P-85) PTFE 4

11 772739 JULT>—K ) Seat PTFE 4

417 643015 OuU>Z(P-16) |/ O-Ring(P-14) PTFE 4

53 643136 | OU>ZJ(G-55) / O-Ring(G-55) PTFE 4




	NDP 323B-01 NDP-40BP_BV_
	NDP 335B-00 40・50・80用本体組立_バルブボディ組立
	853864 40BVT
	LK-40BVT

